

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road					
from Baligaon Mohammad					
Ismail ke Cohar to Malbitola.					
Agency: Kaleshwar Prasad Yadav					
At: Banimabandh, PO - Sher Bijulia					
Dist: Dazbhangar					
Agreement No - 58 SED/2020-21 (M.M.H.S.)					
Estimated Cost: Rs. 64,48,167 = w					
Agreement Value: Rs. 62,38,602 = w					
Rate: 03.25% below					
Date of Start: 24.09.2020					
Date of Completion: 23.06.2021					
Record measurement					
① P/V & fixing of bench mark					
pillars: — do —					
Qty: 1.00 nos					
② P/V & fixing of reference					
pillar — do —					
Qty: 3.00 nos					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost.

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Baligam Mohammad Dmail Ke Ghar TO Noolbi Tola					
Agency - Kaleshwar Prasad Yadav					
Agreement No - 58 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start - 24.09.2020					
Date of completion - 23.06.2021					
- Measurement Nil -					
(1/1) Setting of reference & working - -					
- Do - - Do -					
Q1 Nos. vide TMB Page (14)					
@ 4032.54/Each - - RS. 4033 = 20					
(2/2) Const ⁿ of reference Pillar & Buegers - - do - -					
Q3 Nos. vide TMB Page (14)					
@ RS. 1860.73/Each - - RS. 5582 = 20					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of Road land - - do - - do - -					
0.216 Hec vide TMB Page (14)					
@ RS. 52970.33/Hec . RS. 11442 = 10					
(4/7) P/v laying Spreading & Compacting CRSB gr-I - do - -					
@ 365.885 365.885 /m ³ vide TMB Page (14)					
@ RS. 2991.36/m ³ - - RS. 1094494 = 20					
(5/8) P/v WBM Stone Metal					
Continuation					
gr-III - - do - - do - -					
136.443 m ³ vide TMB Page (14)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ RS. 3730.09/m ³					RS. 508942=0
(6/12) Const ⁿ of un reinforced					
Concrete Pavement					
M30 grade		do	do	do	
59.86 m ³ vide TMB Page (14)					
@ RS. 7178.55/m ³					RS. 429708=0
(7/23) E/W Excavation for structure					
do		do	do	do	
66.552 m ³ vide TMB Page (15)					
@ RS. 279.09/m ³					RS. 18574=0
(8/24) P/V 1 st class Bedding on					
well		do	do	do	
7.82 m ³ vide TMB Page (15)					
@ RS. 493.76/m ³					RS. 3861=0
(9/25) P/V P.C.C M15 grade in					
open foundation		do	do	do	
5.934 m ³ vide TMB Page No. (15)					
@ RS. 5699.81/m ³					RS. 33823=0
(10/26) P/V B/W with C.M (1:4)					
in Sub structure		do	do	do	
53.628 m ³ vide TMB Page (15)					
@ RS. 5888.18/m ³					RS. 315771=0
(11/27) P/V & laying 600mm dia					
R.C.C. Hume pipe		do	do	do	
15.0 M vide TMB Page (16)					
Continuation					RS. 39,422=0
@ RS. 2628.18/M					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/28) P/V & Laying 1000mm dia RCC Hume Pipe do - do - etc all complete job					
7.50M wide TMB Page (16)					
@ RS. 3664.076/m					RS. 2748120
(13/29) P/V C/S with C.M (1:4) 15mm thick - do - do -					
80.94 m ² wide TMB Page (16)					
@ RS. 177.38/m ²					RS. 11116200
(14/30) P/V Painting on concrete/Steel Surface - do - do -					
62.67 m ² wide TMB Page No. (16)					
@ RS. 139.83/m ²					RS. 8763200
(15/9) P/V & applying Primer coat with Bituminous emul ⁿ (RS-1) - do - do -					
1810.20 m ² wide TMB Page - (17)					
@ RS. 43.32/m ²					RS. 78418200
(16/10) P/V & applying Tack coat with Bituminous emulsion (RS-1) m prepared - do - do -					
1810.20 m ² wide TMB Page (17)					
@ RS. 14.82/m ²					RS. 26827200
(17/11) P/V Laying & Rolling 20mm thick dope - do - do -					
1810.20 m ² wide Continuation TMB Page (27)					
@ RS. 214.92/m ²					RS. 389048200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
(18/6) Cont ⁿ of Sub grade & earthen					
do do do					
267.055 m ³ vide TMB Page (17)					
@ Rs. 192.04/m ³					Rs. 51285.20
(19/14) P/v & laying R.C.C. M.S.					
Grade do do					
(2/14) Ordinary K.M Stone					
02 Nos. vide TMB Page (17)					
@ Rs. 2315.99/Each					Rs. 4632.20
(11/15) 200 M Stone - 03 Nos.					
vide TMB Page (18)					

@ Rs. 623.80/Each					Rs. 1871.20
(20/17) P/v & fixing 600mm					
equilateral do do					
05 Nos. vide TMB Page (18)					
@ Rs. 3656.646/Each					Rs. 18283.20
(21/18) P/v & fixing 600mm					
Circular do do					
04 Nos. vide TMB Page (18)					
@ Rs. 4868.923/Each					Rs. 18676.20
(22/19) P/v & fixing 600mm x 450					
mm Rectangular do					
02 Nos. vide TMB Page (18)					
@ Rs. 4565.304/Each					Rs. 9121.20

Continuation

31,11,18320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/16) P/V & R.C.C. M.M. 14/5/50					
Boundary do do					
03 Nos. vide TMB Page (18)					
@ RS. 9614.64 / Each					RS. 288442.
(24/20) P/V R.C.C. M. 15 Grade					
boundary filler do					
etc all complete job.					
07 Nos. vide TMB Page (18)					
@ RS. 575.77 / Each					RS. 403020
(25/21) Planting of Trees &					
their Maintenance do					
48 Nos. vide TMB Page no. (19)					
@ RS. 842.62 / Each					RS. 4044620
(26/22) P/V Road Marking with					
do do					
123.00 m ² vide TMB Page (19)					
@ RS. 721.95 / m ²					RS. 8880020
(27/4) Cont ⁿ of Embankment					
with approved Material obtained					
from borrow Pit do					
(21/4) with 100m lead					
618.837 m ³ vide TMB Page (19)					
@ RS. 190.36 / m ³					RS. 11780220
(22/5) with 100m lead					
1443.93 m ³ vide TMB Page no. (19)					
@ RS. 154.28 / m ³					RS. 22277020

Continuation Total - 361387420

$\frac{B8}{2} = 0.5123$

J.E

28/5/23

08/05/23
AL